
1. What term describes the process of growing crops and raising animals for food and other products?
   a) Horticulture
   b) Agriculture
   c) Ranching
   d) Livestock farming

2. What is the term for the edible plants that are grown on a farm?
   a) Irrigation
   b) Soil
   c) Crop
   d) Agribusiness

3. Who is responsible for working on a farm, tending to crops, and taking care of animals?
   a) Farmer
   b) Plowman
   c) Tractor driver
   d) Agronomist

4. What do you call the practice of supplying water to land to help crops grow?
   a) Ranching
   b) Fertilization
   c) Crop rotation
   d) Irrigation

5. What is a common machine used in agriculture for turning over and breaking up soil for planting crops?
   a) Silo
   b) Combine harvester
   c) Plow
   d) Greenhouse

VOCABULARY QUIZ: AGRICULTURAL TERMS
Choose the correct words from the options

www.englishforlearners.org



7. What type of farming focuses on growing crops and raising animals in a way that minimizes harm to
the environment and promotes sustainability?
   a) Agribusiness
   b) Sustainable farming
   c) Animal husbandry
   d) Pasture

8. What do you call the practice of changing the type of crop grown in a specific field from one season to
another?
   a) Crop rotation
   b) Organic farming
   c) Compost
   d) Greenhouse

9. What is the term for a structure used for growing plants in a controlled environment, often with
regulated temperature and humidity?
   a) Silo
   b) Greenhouse
   c) Sericulture
   d) Viticulture

10. What is the name for the process of adding natural or synthetic substances to soil to improve its
fertility?
    a) Soil erosion
    b) Fertilizer
    c) Irrigation
    d) Hybrid

6. Which term refers to the cultivation of fruits, vegetables, and ornamental plants?
   a) Horticulture
   b) Agrarian
   c) Pesticide
   d) Organic farming
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b) Agriculture
c) Crop
a) Farmer
d) Irrigation
c) Plow
a) Horticulture
b) Sustainable farming
a) Crop rotation
b) Greenhouse
b) Fertilizer

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

www.englishforlearners.org


